HOSE ACcESSORIES
HOSE PROTECTION & LEAK PREVENTION PRODUCTS
LITERATURE DELIVERED
TO YOUR DOOR
brennaninc.com/requestlit
scan here
TO request
literature

RCT-5.00- 5.00      127.0 2.50         63.50     50               15.24
RCT-6.00- 6.00      152.4 3.00         76.20     50               15.24
Ordering Example:  Order Qty-P/N-Color;  4 pcs RCT-1.50-BL
* Part Number RCT-1.00 – RCT-4.00 available in 100-foot Reels upon request.
RCT-1.00 – RCT-4.00 available in the following Colors:
Blue (BL), Green (GR), Orange (O), Red (R), White (W) & Yellow (Y)
RCT-5.00 & RCT-6.00 available only in Clear (CL) – 50 foot rolls
SIZING CHART
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Rhino COLOR CODING SHIRNK TUBING
32
RHINO POINT OF SALE PRODUCTS
RHINO SPRIAL GUARD HD DISPLAY
RHINO DRIP PROOF PLUG DISPLAY
RHINO SAMPLE PACKS
WINDOW DECALS - 10”x12”
33RHINOSLEEVE.COM
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
AG R I C U LT U R E COA L  M I N I N G
ST R I P  M I N I N G R A I LWAY R O B OT I C S
T R A N S P O R TAT I O N WA ST E  M A N AG E M E N T W E L D I N G
CO N ST R U C T I O N E N E R GY  /  U T I L I T I E S F R AC K I N G
C H E M  P R O C E S S  &  R E F I N I N G
34
O I L  &  G A S  E X T R AC T I O N P E T R O L E U M Q UA R RY I N G
F O O D  &  B E V E R AG E /CO S M E T I C S
F O R E ST RY  &  LO G G I N G M A N U FAC T U R I N G M A R I N A S
M R O -  P U L P  &  PA P E R  M I L L SM A R I N E /O F F S H O R E  O I L  &  G A S
35RHINOSLEEVE.COM
b re n n a n i n c .co m
TOLL FREE: 800.458.1988
FAX: 770.987.0926
TOLL FREE: 800.331.1523
FAX: 440.248.9375
TOLL FREE: 800.443.9937
FAX: 972.660.6638
TOLL FREE: 800.443.9937
FAX: 713.808.9477
TOLL FREE: 800.942.5321
FAX: 949.595.0933
TOLL FREE: 800.445.7107
FAX: 253.826.4884
ATLANTA
CLEVELAND
DALLAS
HOUSTON
LOS ANGELES
SEATTLE
US DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
INT’L DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
   6701 COCHRAN ROAD
   SOLON, OHIO 44139 USA
BRENNAN MANUFACTURING GROUP
   26420 CENTURY CORNERS PARKWAY
   CLEVELAND, OHIO 44132 USA
PHONE:  440.248.1880
TOLL FREE:  888.331.1523
FAX:  440.248.7282
BRENNAN MANUFACTURING GROUP, CANADA
   290 COURTNEYPARK DRIVE EAST
   MISSISSAUGA, ON – L5T 2S5
BRENNAN INDUSTRIES SHANGHAI
   NO 2, XINFENG ROAD,
   LANGXIA TOWN, JINSHAN DISTRICT, SHANGHAI, CHINA
BRENNAN MANUFACTURING GROUP, UK
   WIGWAM LANE
    HUCKNALL NOTTINGHAM NG15 7SZ, UK
TOLL FREE: 844.379.9300
FAX: 403.279.4583
PHONE: 514.339.1139
FAX: 514.339.2601
TOLL FREE: 855.267.9013